80 WWW.IUSEELITELED.COM • TEL: 1-877-375-5555 • FAX: 1-877-375-3333
ALL PRODUCTS ARE U.S. AND
FOREIGN PATENT PENDING
OPTICS – Anyone can mount a chip to a heat sink and make a downlight. Gather
the light scattered by the LED chip, shape it into a functional beam with state of
the art reflectors, integrate the light through a smooth lens to minimize brightness,
then top it all of with a glare reducing cone that has a 55-degree cut-off. Now you
have the Elite engineered, superior quality, light engine; consuming less than 14

5” LED L500 BAFFLE TRIMS
L530W-WH - Stepped Baffle
BAFFLE FINISH : BZ-BRONZE (ORDERING INFORMATION) L530BZ-BZ
RING FINISH :
L530BZ-BZ - Stepped Baffle
BAFFLE FINISH : P-BLACK (ORDERING INFORMATION) L530P-XX
RING FINISH :
L530P-WH - Stepped Baffle
BAFFLE FINISH : SN-SATIN NICKEL (ORDERING INFORMATION) L530SN-SN
RING FINISH :
L530SN-SN - Stepped Baffle
BAFFLE FINISH : CP-COPPER (ORDERING INFORMATION) L530CP-CP
RING FINISH :
L530CP-CP - Stepped Baffle
WH
L530W-WH
BK WH
L530P-BK L530P-WH
SN
L530SN-SN
CP
L530CP-CP
BZ
L530BZ-BZ
6-1/4”
2-5/8”
BAFFLE FINISH : W-WHITE (ORDERING INFORMATION) L530W-WH
RING FINISH :
6-1/4”
2-5/8”
6-1/4”